GILDAN

G64V00

SOFTSTYLE V-NECK T-SHIRT
MENS

* Regular Fit

e Ringspun, Single Jersey

* High Stitch Density Fabric Offering A Smooth
Printing Surface

* Narrow Rib Knit Mitred V-Neck Collar

* Taped Neck & Shoulders

* Side Seams

e High-Performing Black Tear-Away Label

* BCI Cotton

S-2XL
100% Cotton
150 gsm

Country Of Origin - Bangladesh
\White 145gsm

Sport Grey 90% Cotton, 10% Polyester, Dark Heather 65 Polyester, 35% Cotton
Ctn Qty 36 pieces

o

FAIR LABOR

befter SedeX®

DARK
BLACK CHARCOAL NAVY RED
HE%EER

WHITE
30

XL

2L

34-36

38-40

42-44

46-48

50-52




