

G64V00 SOFTSTYLE V-NECK T-SHIRT MENS

- Regular Fit
- Ringspun, Single Jersey
- High Stitch Density Fabric Offering A Smooth Printing Surface
- Narrow Rib Knit Mitred V-Neck Collar
- Taped Neck & Shoulders
- Side Seams
- High-Performing Black Tear-Away Label
- BCI Cotton

S-2XL

100% Cotton

150 gsm

Country Of Origin - Bangladesh

White 145gsm
Sport Grey 90% Cotton, 10% Polyester, Dark Heather 65 Polyester, 35% Cotton
Ctn Qty 36 pieces



BLACK 36	CHARCOAL 42	DARK HEATHER 108	NAVY 32	RED 40
ROYAL 51	SPORT GREY 95	WHITE 30		

S	M	L	XL	2XL
34-36	38-40	42-44	46-48	50-52